
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
122 
10 
32 

197 
3 
1 

36 
29 
27 
91 

177 
738 
166 
111 
11 

201 
12 
71 

899 
447 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

C 
A 
C 

A 
C 
C 
A 
A 
C 
A 

A 
A 

Name 
M.CANCELLI/E. Dall Asta 
MARCELO KROTH 
GEFFERSON LIMA 
GUILHERME RAGNINI 
ELTON OLIVEIRA 

CHRISTIAN PAMPUCH 
E. KUHN/A.Laska 
MATHEUS BORBA 

EMERSON WILL 
IWAN MYKYTCZUK JR 
JAMES SCHWERDTNER 
ADRIANO BARBOSA 
T.TOFFOL/R. Salido 
MARCELO OLIVEIRA Fo 
GEISON E. TURECK 

ADRIANO MARTINS 
JUCA FUGANTI 

Laps 
12 
13 
11 
4 

11 
11 
11 
10 
8 

10 
13 
10 
11 
4 
7 
6 
3 
6 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:43.526 
1:43.899 
1:44.106 
1:44.123 
1:44.255 
1:44.951 
1:46.587 
1:46.636 
1:47.120 
1:47.984 
1:48.400 
1:48.492 
1:49.026 
1:49.913 
1:51.423 
1:52.108 
1:54.496 
1:57.561 
2:11.943 
2:26.344 

Diff 

0.373 
0.580 
0.597 
0.729 
1.425 
3.061 
3.110 
3.594 
4.458 
4.874 
4.966 
5.500 
6.387 
7.897 
8.582 

10.970 
14.035 
28.417 
42.818 

Gap 

0.373 
0.207 
0.017 
0.132 
0.696 
1.636 
0.049 
0.484 
0.864 
0.416 
0.092 
0.534 
0.887 
1.510 
0.685 
2.388 
3.065 

14.382 
14.401 

In Lap 
12 
13 
10 
4 

11 
11 
11 
10 
6 
9 

13 
10 
11 
4 
7 
6 
3 
6 
2 
1 

2nd Best 
1:44.201 
1:44.057 
1:45.151 
1:45.498 
1:44.776 
1:45.787 
1:46.820 
1:48.465 
1:47.288 
1:48.218 
1:48.604 
1:49.877 
1:49.084 
1:51.921 
1:53.811 
1:58.755 
1:58.680 
1:59.207 
2:19.348 

2nd Lap 
11 
12 
11 
3 

10 
10 
10 
7 
8 

10 
12 
8 

10 
3 
6 
2 
2 
4 
1 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2021 
TURISMO A e C 

1o TREINO - TURISMO A e C 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:07 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

09/10/2021 09:00 

2a ETAPA CURITIBANO


